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What were the most valuable aspects/features of Syniverse in
your decision to choose Syniverse over other vendors you
evaluated?

Price point compared to offered
features/services

Relationship & communication with the Sales
Rep

Integration and compatibility with current
technology and tools

Expansive technology features and
capabilities

Larger network enabling greater customer
reach

45%

42%

35%

22%

18%

Source: TechValidate survey of 60 users of Syniverse
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